

Earth Labs, LLC 15375 Barranca Pkwy Suite F101 Irvine, CA 92618

(888) 835-2276 http://www.earthlabs.net Lic# C8-18-0000041-TEMP

1 of 1

Complete

Cannatera Facial Serum

Sample ID: 1902ELA0042.0153 Strain: Cannatera Facial Serum Matrix: Topical Type: Lotion Sample Size: 1 units; Batch: 0 units Produced: Collected: Received: 02/26/2019 Completed: 02/28/2019 Batch#:

Client CannaStrong Lic.# 1235 E Francis St, Suite M

Ontario, CA 91761

	ND	0.15%	0.15%	Summary Batch Cannabinoids	Complete Complete
• [6]	Total THC	Total CBD	Total Cannabinoids		

Cannabinoids

		1.5.5			
Analyte	LOD	LOQ	Result	Result	
	mg/g	mg/g	%	mg/g	
THCa	0.0	0.2	ND	ND	
∆9-THC	0.0	0.2	ND	ND	
∆8-THC	0.0	0.2	ND	ND	
THCV	0.0	0.2	ND	ND	
CBDa	0.0	0.2	ND	ND	
CBD	0.1	0.2	0.15	1.5	
CBDV	0.0	0.2	ND	ND	
CBN	0.0	0.2	ND	ND	
CBGa	0.0	0.2	ND	ND	
CBG	0.0	0.2	ND	ND	
CBC	0.0	0.2	ND	ND	
Total THC			<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""><td></td></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""><td></td></loq<>	
Total CBD			0.15	1.5	
Total			0.15	1.5	

Date Tested: 02/27/2019

Cannabinoid analysis utilizing High Performance Liquid Chromatography-Diode Array Detection (HPLC-DAD). Total THC = THCa * 0.877 + d9-THC; Total CBD = CBDa * 0.877 + CBD. LOQ = Limit of Quantitation. LOD = Limit of Detection. The reported result is based on a sample weight with the applicable moisture content for that sample.



Confident Cannabis All Rights Reserved support@confidentcannabis.com (866) 506-5866 www.confidentcannabis.com



Ben Mork Lab Director 02/28/2019

This product has been tested by Earth Labs, LLC using valid testing methodologies and quality system as required by state law. All LQC samples were performed and met the acceptance criteria, pursuant to 16 CCR section 5726(e)(13). Values reported relate only to the product tested. Earth Labs, LLC makes no claims as to the efficacy, safety or other risks associated with any detected or non-detected levels of any compounds reported herein. This Certificate shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of Earth Labs, LLC.